
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

No. 

663 

721 

399 

898 

970 

161 

425 

751 

139 

381 

568 

711 

25 

532 

269 

104 

201 

890 

789 

939 

15 

118 

801 

365 

356 

306 

827 

Name 

Sixten Larsson 

Anton Forsberg 

Noa Hellman 

Albin Larsson 

Maximillian Fridérus 

Dennis Mellqvist 

Anton Mattsson 

Teodor Andersson 

André Sörensen 

Kim Persson Wickman 

Daniella Schjönning-Larsen 

Linus Friberg 

Tony Englund 

Alvin Karlsson 

Oliver Kallio 

Max Nordin 

Nils Ivanson 

Hugo Westerholm 

Melvin Johansson 

Filip Johansson 

Hjalmar Esbjörnsson 

Christopher Södergren 

Alexander Lindau 

Pontus Fridlund 

Rasmus Canbro 

Kristoffer Teivens 

Oskar Edlund 

Club 

FMCK Borås 

MC Alingsås 

Varbergs MK 

Varbergs MK 

FMCK Borås 

Kinds MK 

Skene MS 

Varbergs MK 

Kinds MK 

Getinge MK 

Getinge MK 

FMCK Borås 

FMCK Borås 

Skene MS 

Kinds MK 

Ma Lerum 

Ma Lerum 

Hisingens MK 

MC Alingsås 

Skene MS 

Skene MS 

Hisingens MK 

FMCK Borås 

Getinge MK 

Hisingens MK 

FMCK Borås 

Hisingens MK 

Points 

45 

44 

43 

42 

41 

40 

39 

38 

37 

36 

35 

34 

33 

32 

31 

30 

29 

28 

27 

26 

25 

24 

23 

22 

21 

20 

19 

Make 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Honda 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Honda 

KTM 

Sherco 

Yamaha 

Honda 

GasGas 

Kawasaki 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

10 

10 

10 

8 

Diff 

34.466 

58.120 

1:08.760 

1:17.853 

1:26.744 

1:28.087 

1:35.976 

1:54.793 

1:57.893 

2:03.954 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

4 Laps 

Gap 

34.466 

23.654 

10.640 

9.093 

8.891 

1.343 

7.889 

18.817 

3.100 

6.061 

1 Lap 

3.823 

6.609 

0.572 

14.972 

4.914 

6.155 

14.908 

32.183 

15.012 

1.002 

6.819 

1 Lap 

13.359 

31.680 

2 Laps 

Total Tm 

24:12.294 

24:46.760 

25:10.414 

25:21.054 

25:30.147 

25:39.038 

25:40.381 

25:48.270 

26:07.087 

26:10.187 

26:16.248 

24:17.846 

24:21.669 

24:28.278 

24:28.850 

24:43.822 

24:48.736 

24:54.891 

25:09.799 

25:41.982 

25:56.994 

25:57.996 

26:04.815 

24:40.147 

24:53.506 

25:25.186 

18:06.638 

Best Tm 

1:57.308 

1:59.700 

2:01.282 

2:04.029 

2:02.233 

2:03.516 

2:03.354 

2:05.783 

2:03.384 

2:09.503 

2:06.687 

2:05.920 

2:09.667 

2:09.072 

2:08.590 

2:09.674 

2:11.116 

2:11.954 

2:12.030 

2:14.144 

2:18.314 

2:17.882 

2:17.188 

2:24.738 

2:22.141 

2:16.948 

2:09.385 

In Lap 

2 

7 

2 

11 

2 

12 

10 

10 

10 

6 

2 

4 

9 

7 

11 

11 

9 

11 

4 

8 

8 

11 

7 

4 

3 

2 

4 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

34.466 

Avg. Speed 

44,798 

Best Lap Tm 

1:57.308 

Best Speed 

46,217 

Best Lap by 

663 - Sixten Larsson 
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Serien Västra Div 1 Södra Deltävling 4 
Representationslag 

B-final 2 

Race (20:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:29:30 

Hol 1,506 km 

2024-06-16 16:21 


